


7;15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 42 43 44 45 46 47 50 51 52 53 54 55 61 62 63 64 65 66 69 70 71 72 73 74 80 81 82 83 84 85 88 89 90 91 92 93 99 100 101 102 103 104 107 108 109 110 111 112 151 ### 153,00 154 155 156158

3
4 5 9 1 3 6516 6516 338 922 72 181 181 40 68 360 22.5 27 27 126 22.5 24 46 218 22.5 22 30 92 36 23.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 72 36 22.5 - 60.2%
5

6 5 8 1 3 6480 6480 320 904 72 180 180 40 68 360 22.5 27 27 126 22.5 24 46 218 22.5 14 20 74 36 22.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 72 36 22.5 - 60.5%

7
8 25% 72% 3%

9 м 4 7 3 1080 1080 266 778 36 30 30 40 68 360 13 27 27 126 5 24 46 218 8 14 20 74 36 4 - 60.5%
10
11 мй 2 2 324 324 72 252 9 9 18 27 189 6.5 18 9 63 2.5 - 50%

12 2 2 180 180 54 126 5 5 18 9 63 2.5 18 9 63 2.5 36 33.3% 1

15 1 1 144 144 18 126 4 4 18 126 4 36 100% 3

18 *
19
20 мй 2 7 1 756 756 194 526 36 21 21 22 41 171 6.5 9 18 63 2.5 24 46 218 8 14 20 74 36 4 - 64.4%
21
22 мй й 2 5 1 612 612 162 414 36 17 17 22 41 171 6.5 9 18 63 2.5 18 36 162 6 8 10 18 36 2 - 64.8%

23 1 72 72 18 54 2 2 7 11 54 2 36 61.1% 4

26 3 72 72 18 54 2 2 2 16 54 2 36 88.9% 21

-

29 3 72 72 18 54 2 2 8 10 54 2 36 55.6% 1

32 1 72 72 18 54 2 2 6 12 54 2 36 66.7% 1

35 24 3 4 324 324 90 198 36 9 9 9 18 63 2.5 9 18 63 2.5 8 10 54 2 8 10 18 36 2 36 62.2% 48

38 *
39
40 мй й 2 144 144 32 112 4 4 6 10 56 2 6 10 56 2 - 62.5%
41
42 мй й йм

43 4 72 72 16 56 2 2 6 10 56 2 36 62.5% 2

46 2 4 72 72 16 56 2 2 6 10 56 2 36 62.5% 2

47 *
48
49 мй й йн

50 3 72 72 16 56 2 2 6 10 56 2 36 62.5% 3

-

353 2 3 72 72 16 56 2 2 6 10 56 2 36 62.5% 3

54 *
55
57 е
58
59 1 1 5076 5076 54 54 141 141 9.5 17.5 14.5 18.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 13.5 -
60
61

62
  

к й й
Эк к

63 н 1 1 216 216 54 54 6 6 2 3\5 108 54 54 3 2 3\5 108 3

64 нйм

к к   е  
е  е    
е  е е  

г е е к  к к д

4 108 108 54 54 3 3 2 3\5 108 54 54 3 36 1, 125 4

-

65 нйн

к к   е  
е  е    
е  е е  

г и е е к  
к к д

7 108 108 3 3 2 3\5 108 3 36 1, 125 48

-

1

66 *
67
68

69
  

к й й
Эк к

70 о 4860 4860 135 135 8 2\5 342 9.5 15 3\5 630 17.5 13 522 14.5 13 4\5 558 15.5 20 810 22.5 20 810 22.5 17 2\5 702 19.5 12 486 13.5

71 ойм

и е е к  
е е   к  и

к к   
г е д

1-8 4860 4860 135 135 8 2\5 342 9.5 15 3\5 630 17.5 13 522 14.5 13 4\5 558 15.5 20 810 22.5 20 810 22.5 17 2\5 702 19.5 12 486 13.5 36 1, 125 48

-

72 *
73
74

75
  

к й й
Эк к

76 п 324 324 72 36 9 9 8 9 - 1, 125

77
78

79
  

к й й
Эк к

80 пй 1 108 108 72 36 3 3 72 36 3 -

81 8 108 108 72 36 3 3 72 36 3 36 48

84 *
85
86

87
  

к й й
Эк к

88 пй 216 216 6 6 5 2\5 216 6

89 пй йм

е е е  к   
 е  
е  и

к к   
г е д

8 216 216 6 6 5 2\5 216 6 36 1, 125 48

-

1

90 *
91
92

93
  

к й й
Эк к

94 1 36 36 18 18 1 1 8 10 18 1 - 55.6%

95 4 36 36 18 18 1 1 8 10 18 1 36 55.6% 39

98 *
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